LINCOLN INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION

FEES AND CHARGES

Charge Description Amount
Bachelor of Business Information Systems
Course Fee per year (full-time domestic student) $14,000
Course Fee per year (full-time international student) $19,800
Master of Business Information Systems
Course Fee per year (full-time domestic student) $15,000
Course Fee per year (full-time international student) $21,800
Administrative Fees
Enrolment Fee / Application Fee $250
Overdue tuition Fee — 7 days $200
Overdue tuition Fee — 14 days $400
Re-enrolment or Change of Enrolment Fee $200
Enrolment Cancellation Fee $100
Late Enrolment Fee $50
Change of Confirmation of Enrolment details before commencement $50
Change of Confirmation of Enrolment details after commencement $100
Cancellation and course variation fee $200
Deferral of initial enrolment $0
Deferral of a continuing student $0
Credit Transfer Fee per Subject $50
Refund Processing Fee $150
Reinstatement Fee $200
Transfers processing fee $250
Re-issue of record results $50
Failure to provide notification of non - attendance of off-campus examinations $130
Registered post (within Australia) $10
Express Post with signature on delivery (within Australia) $15
Courier / Registered International Post (overseas) $25
Academic Transcript (digital and physical copy) $15
Issuance of Interim Transcript $10
Graduation ceremony attendance (includes gown hire and two guest tickets) $130
Post-graduation ceremony attendance (includes gown hire and four guest tickets) $155
Extra guest ticket for graduation ceremony $15
Graduating in absentia - Testamur postage within Australia by registered post $25
Graduating in absentia - Testamur postage courier/registered international post $65
Replacement of Student ID card $10
Card Payment Charge (as per card provider company) Up t0 2.5%
Late Fee for the return of items on loan from the library $1 per day
Accommodation Fee - cost to be determined by third party Various
Airport Pick-Up Fee - cost to be determined by third party Various
Printing Charges Various
Please Note:

1. Allfees and charges are in Australian dollars.

2. Allfees, including tuition fees and associated costs are published on the LEA website Fees and Charges
and are charged based on the current fees at the time of offer. Fees are reviewed annually, and updated
fees are published by 30 September for the following calendar year.
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